F
 F1.61
visit www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog for pricing and the most up to date informationSSNA2018
 E
nc
lo
se
d

 R
es
.
Cu
rr
en
t
Catalog Number Di
m
 C
od
e
Three Phase
200V 230V 460V 575V
KTA9-32S Standard Interrupting Capacity
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.10…0.16 2.2 KTA9-32S-0.16A-EX EX
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.16…0.25 3.5 KTA9-32S-0.25A-EX EX
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.25…0.40 5.6 KTA9-32S-0.40A-EX EX
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.40…0.63 8.8 KTA9-32S-0.63A-EX EX
~ ~ 1/2 1/2 0.63…1.0 14 KTA9-32S-1.0A-EX EX
~ ~ 3/4 ~ 1.0…1.6 22 KTA9-32S-1.6A-EX EX
1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6…2.5 35 KTA9-32S-2.5A-EX EX
3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5…4.0 52 KTA9-32S-4.0A-EX EX
1 1-1/2 3 5 ➌ 4.0…6.3 88 KTA9-32S-6.3A-EX ➌ EX
2 2 5 7-1/2 ➌ 6.3…10 140 KTA9-32S-10A-EX ➌ EX
3 5 10 10 ➌ 10…16 224 KTA9-32S-16A-EX ➌ EX
Modifications (Factory Assembled)
Description
Add Suffix
to Cat.